C A R T E S I A N ®  C O L L E C T I O N
robern.com/vitality robern.com/cartesian
Understated luxury meets state-of-the-art
storage with our collection of exceptionally
versatile vanities designed to meet the unique
demands of your space. Floating or freestanding,
curated or customized, the Cartesian Collection
from Robern offers nearly limitless options

Cartesian® Collection
robern.com/cartesian 23
Model Number Key
M O D U L A R  V A N I T I E S
Cartesian® Collection
robern.com/cartesian24
  12H1 = 12" W × 7-½" H
  12H2 = 12" W × 15" H
  24H1  = 24" W × 7-½" H
  24H2 = 24" W × 15" H
  30H1 = 30" W × 7-½" H
  30H2 = 30" W × 15" H
  36H1 = 36" W × 7-½" H
Dimensions 36H2 = 36" W × 15" H
  D18 = 18"
Depth D21 = 21"
  P = Plumbing
  F = Full
  T = Tip Out*
Drawer Application R = False Fronts*
  Essentials Palette
  11 = Tinted Gray Mirror
  20 = Black
  21 = White
  Classic Palette
  16 = Matte Sand
  17 = Matte Slate
  22 = Beach
  26 = Matte White
  27 = Matte Gray
  28 = Matte Black
  60 = Reeded White
  61 = Reeded Brass
  Inspire Palette
  12 = Satin Bronze
Glass Color 19 = Satin White
  N = Base Unit (No Night Light)
Upgrade Options S = Selectable Night Light (2700/4000 Kelvin)
*Tip Out Drawer and False Fronts only available in 7-1/2" height; vanity top sold separately
VM D21 F 60 S36H2
  24 = 24" W
  30 = 30" W
Width 36 = 36" W
  2191 = White Vanity Glass,
  Stone Gray Top
  1194 = Tinted Gray Mirror Vanity
  Glass, Lyra Top
Glass Color and 2792 = Matte Gray Vanity Glass,
Vanity Top Quartz White Top
  N = Base Unit (No Night Light)
Upgrade Options S = Selectable Night Light (2700/4000 Kelvin)
Included B = Vanity, Side Kits and Vanity Top included
  00001 = Single (One Plumbing)
  00002 = Two (One Plumbing, One Full)
Drawer Application 00003 = Three (One Tip Out, One Plumbing, One Full)
36 S B2792 00003
Model Number Key
C U R A T E D   V A N I T I E S
Cartesian® Collection
robern.com/cartesian 25
robern.com
800-877-2376
217-1315  |  ©2022
Scan here to
learn more
  24H3 = 24" W × 22-½" H
  30H3 = 30" W × 22-½" H
Dimensions 36H3 = 36" W × 22-½" H
Depth D21 = 21"
  A = H1 False Front, H2 Plumbing Drawer,
Drawer Application H3 Side Kit Pair, Polished Stainless Steel Leg
  Essentials Palette
  11 = Tinted Gray Mirror
  21 = White
  Classic Palette
  26 = Matte White
  27 = Matte Gray
Glass Color 60 = Reeded White
  N = Base Unit (No Night Light)
Upgrade Options S = Selectable Night Light (2700/4000 Kelvin)
VM D21 A 11 S
Model Number Key
F R E E S T A N D I N G   V A N I T I E S
24H3